
4/25/2023 8:46:03 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 345RA006  Jones, Miles RG AM

Bus:006-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:345

Anchor Name:Miles Jones Elementary (345) Start Time:7:03 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:26:45
Distance:2.97 mi.

7:03 amSTART Worthington Road@Rutherford Road(1)
7:05 amSTOP Wheaton Road @ Rutherford Road [NE](2)
7:06 am(stop) Andros Road @ Ludwig Road [E](3)
7:07 amSTOP Clisby Road @ McDowell Road [NE](4)
7:11 amSTOP McDowell Road @ Ludwig Road [SE](5)
7:15 amSTOP McDowell Road @ Worthington Road [SE](6)
7:21 amSTOP Winter Road @ Sanborn Dr [SW](7)
7:24 amSTOP McDowell Road @ Binns Ave [SE](8)
7:26 amEND Kaki Dr @ Warwick Rd [S](9)

200 Beaufont Hills Dr
7:30 amDEST Miles Jones Elementary (345)(10)



4/25/2023 8:46:03 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 345RP006  Jones, Miles RG PM

Bus:006-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:345

Anchor Name:Miles Jones Elementary (345) Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:3:05 pm
Total Time:20:05
Distance:2.94 mi.

200 Beaufont Hills Dr
2:45 pmORIGIN Miles Jones Elementary (345)(1)

2:47 pmSTART Warwick Rd @ Kaki Dr [W](2)
2:48 pmSTOP Binns Ave @ McDowell Road [NE](3)
2:50 pmSTOP Sanborn Dr @ Winter Road [NW](4)
2:52 pmSTOP McDowell Road @ Worthington Road [NW](5)
2:56 pmSTOP McDowell Road @ Ludwig Road [NW](6)
2:59 pmSTOP McDowell Road @ Clisby Road [NW](7)
3:02 pm(stop) Ludwig Road @ Andros Road [SW](8)
3:02 pmSTOP Wheaton Road @ Rutherford Road [SW](9)
3:04 pmEND Worthington Road @ Rutherford Road [E](10)



4/25/2023 8:46:03 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 345RA041  Jones, Miles RG AM

Bus:041-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:345

Anchor Name:Miles Jones Elementary (345) Start Time:7:10 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:19:08
Distance:3.30 mi.

7:10 amSTART Ridgecliff Dr@Felton Road(1)
7:12 amSTOP Alberene Road @ Newkirk Dr [S](2)
7:15 amSTOP Alberene Road @ Dixon Dr [S](3)
7:17 amSTOP Red Oak Lane @ Shelby Dr [N](4)
7:20 amSTOP Woodhaven Dr @ Stockwood Road [NW](5)
7:22 amSTOP Stockwood Road @ Circlewood Dr [NE](6)
7:23 amEND Weatherford rd@ Ridgecliff dr [NW](7)

200 Beaufont Hills Dr
7:30 amDEST Miles Jones Elementary (345)(8)



4/25/2023 8:46:03 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 345RP041  Jones, Miles RG PM

Bus:041-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:345

Anchor Name:Miles Jones Elementary (345) Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:3:04 pm
Total Time:19:10
Distance:3.28 mi.

200 Beaufont Hills Dr
2:45 pmORIGIN Miles Jones Elementary (345)(1)

2:49 pmSTART Weatherford rd@ Ridgecliff dr [SW](2)
2:51 pmSTOP Circlewood Dr @ Stockwood Road [SE](3)
2:52 pmSTOP Stockwood Road @ Woodhaven Dr [SW](4)
2:55 pmSTOP Red Oak Lane @ Shelby Dr [SW](5)
2:57 pmSTOP Dixon Dr @ Alberene Road [W](6)
3:00 pmSTOP Alberene Road @ Newkirk Dr [N](7)
3:02 pmEND Ridgecliff Dr @ Felton Road [W](8)



4/25/2023 8:46:03 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 345RA051  Jones, Miles RG AM

Bus:051-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:345

Anchor Name:Miles Jones Elementary (345) Start Time:7:10 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:19:05
Distance:3.93 mi.

7:10 amSTART Woodstock Road@Rosemont Road(1)
7:11 amSTOP Rosemont Road @ Stockwood Road [NW](2)
7:13 amSTOP Calvert Dr @ Queen Anne Dr [NE](3)
7:15 amSTOP Queen Anne Dr @ Jarvis Road [NW](4)
7:17 amSTOP Shallow Way @ Tilton Ct [SW](5)
7:19 amSTOP Shallow Way @ E German School Road [NE](6)
7:21 amSTOP German school Rd @ German School Cres [SE](7)
7:22 am(stop) German school Rd @ Seaman Road [NE](8)
7:23 amSTOP Keaneland Dr @ Duffton Road [NE](9)
7:23 amSTOP Keaneland Dr @ Crieff Road [NE](10)
7:24 amSTOP Lasalle Dr @ Lamar Dr [W](11)
7:26 amEND Lamar Dr @ Labrook Dr [SW](12)

200 Beaufont Hills Dr
7:30 amDEST Miles Jones Elementary (345)(13)



4/25/2023 8:46:03 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 345RP051  Jones, Miles RG PM

Bus:051-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:345

Anchor Name:Miles Jones Elementary (345) Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:3:05 pm
Total Time:20:17
Distance:3.90 mi.

200 Beaufont Hills Dr
2:45 pmORIGIN Miles Jones Elementary (345)(1)

2:46 pmSTART Labrook Dr @ Lamar Dr [E](2)
2:48 pmSTOP Lamar Dr @ Lasalle Dr [NE](3)
2:51 pmSTOP Keaneland Dr @ Crieff Road [S](4)
2:51 pmSTOP Keaneland Dr @ Duffton Road [S](5)
2:52 pm(stop) Seaman Road @ German school Rd [S](6)
2:53 pmSTOP German school Rd @ German School Cres [W](7)
2:55 pmSTOP E German School Road @ Shallow Way [W](8)
2:55 pmSTOP Shallow Way @ Tilton Ct [SW](9)
2:59 pmSTOP Queen Anne Dr @ Jarvis Road [SE](10)
3:01 pmSTOP Queen Anne Dr @ Calvert Dr [SE](11)
3:02 pmSTOP Stockwood Road @ Rosemont Road [SW](12)
3:04 pmEND Rosemont Road @ Woodstock Road [SW](13)



4/25/2023 8:46:03 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 345RA085  Jones, Miles RG AM

Bus:085-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:345

Anchor Name:Miles Jones Elementary (345) Start Time:7:09 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:20:56
Distance:4.65 mi.

7:09 amSTART Wyck St@Everglades Dr(1)

~Blue Ridge Side~
7:10 amSTOP Reserve South Apartments Entrance [E](2)

6701 Carnation St
7:14 amSTOP Reserve South Apt Entrance [W](3)

7:16 amSTOP Oak Glen St @ Brookline St [NW](4)
7:17 amSTOP Warwick Rd @ Old Carnation St [W](5)
7:18 amSTOP Warwick Road Conn @ Warwick Rd [SE](6)
7:19 amSTOP Labrook Cncs @ Tweeter Branch Ln [E](7)
7:23 amSTOP German school Rd @ Deter Road [NE](8)
7:23 amSTOP Deter Road @ Goodwood Road [N](9)
7:24 amSTOP Deter Road @ Crieff Road [N](10)
7:25 am(stop) Deter Road @ Lasalle Dr [NW](11)
7:26 amSTOP Deter Road @ Republic Dr [N](12)

200 Beaufont Hills Dr
7:30 amDEST Miles Jones Elementary (345)(13)



4/25/2023 8:46:03 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 345RP085  Jones, Miles RG PM

Bus:085-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:345

Anchor Name:Miles Jones Elementary (345) Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:3:09 pm
Total Time:24:12
Distance:5.57 mi.

200 Beaufont Hills Dr
2:45 pmORIGIN Miles Jones Elementary (345)(1)

2:46 pmSTART Deter Road @ Republic Dr [SE](2)
2:49 pm(stop) Deter Road @ Lasalle Dr [S](3)
2:49 pmSTOP Deter Road @ Crieff Road [S](4)
2:51 pmSTOP Deter Road @ Goodwood Road [SE](5)
2:52 pmSTOP Deter Road @ German school Rd [S](6)

~Blue Ridge Side~
2:55 pmSTOP Reserve South Apartments Entrance [E](7)

6701 Carnation St
2:59 pmSTOP Reserve South Apt Entrance [W](8)

3:01 pm(stop) Wyck St @ Everglades Dr [W](9)
3:02 pmSTOP Warwick Rd @ Old Carnation St [W](10)
3:03 pmSTOP Brookline St @ Oak Glen St [SW](11)
3:06 pmSTOP Labrook Cncs @ Tweeter Branch Ln [NW](12)
3:08 pmEND Warwick Road Conn @ Warwick Rd [NW](13)



4/25/2023 8:46:03 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 345RA198  Jones, Miles RG AM

Bus:198-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:345

Anchor Name:Miles Jones Elementary (345) Start Time:7:16 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:13:43
Distance:1.00 mi.

Blue Ridge Apt Entrance
7:16 amSTART Carnation St@Sugar Maple Dr(1)

200 Beaufont Hills Dr
7:30 amDEST Miles Jones Elementary (345)(2)



4/25/2023 8:46:03 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 345RP198  Jones, Miles RG PM

Bus:198-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:345

Anchor Name:Miles Jones Elementary (345) Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:2:58 pm
Total Time:13:06
Distance:0.74 mi.

200 Beaufont Hills Dr
2:45 pmORIGIN Miles Jones Elementary (345)(1)

Blue Ridge Apt Entrance
2:47 pmSTART Carnation St@Sugar Maple Dr [E](2)



4/25/2023 8:46:03 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 345RA266  Jones, Miles RG AM

Bus:266-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:345

Anchor Name:Miles Jones Elementary (345) Start Time:7:16 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:13:01
Distance:1.45 mi.

7:16 amSTART Warwick Village Dr@Charlevoix Ct(1)
7:18 amEND Warwick Village Dr@ Petoskey Av @Apt Entrance [NW](2)

200 Beaufont Hills Dr
7:30 amDEST Miles Jones Elementary (345)(3)



4/25/2023 8:46:03 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 345RP266  Jones, Miles RG PM

Bus:266-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:345

Anchor Name:Miles Jones Elementary (345) Start Time:3:00 pm
End Time:3:13 pm
Total Time:13:04
Distance:1.43 mi.

200 Beaufont Hills Dr
3:00 pmORIGIN Miles Jones Elementary (345)(1)

3:03 pmSTART Warwick Village Dr@ Petoskey Av @Apt Entrance [E](2)
3:11 pmEND Warwick Village Dr@Charlevoix Ct [SE](3)


